Modern automated test systems
demand higher accuracy and per-
formance than ever before. The
Agilent Technologies 87406B matrix
switch offers improvements in inser-
tion loss repeatability and isolation
necessary to achieve higher test sys-
tem performance. Long life, excellent

Weight: 229 gm (0.50 lb)
11
Ordering information
Coaxial Matrix Switch
87406B coaxial matrix switch dc to 20 GHz
Options
To add options to a product, use the following scheme:
Model: 87406b
Model options: 87406b-opt#1
87406b-opt#2
DC Connectors (must choose one)
87406B-161 16-pin DIP with quantity (one) ribbon cable, 24” with SMA female
connector
87406B-100 solder terminals
Control Logic (must choose one)
87406B-T24 TTL and 5 V CMOS compatibility
87406B-024 24 V dc without TTL Logic
Calibration Documentation (optional)
87406B-UK6 calibration data
Driver
11713A Attenuator switch driver
Drives up to 10 sections of switches or attenuators.
5061-0969 Accessory cable